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Comparison

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at school.
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School Climate

Your average Change

State average: 38% New Mexico Public Education

6 2 % v 1 Department

205 responses since last survey District average:  47% ALBUQUERQUE

How did people respond?

Q.1: How positive or negative is the mood at your Q.2: How fair are the rules at this school?
school?
Extremely fair 18% [ 36
Very positve 17% [l 34 Very o 43% "
Somewhat positive 40% 82 Somewhat fair 27% 56
A little positive 16% 32 Alittle fair 6% 13
Not negative or 12% 25 Not fair atall 5% I 1
positive
T 1 Oy
Alittle negative 8% K v 8 from last survey Favorable: 1%
Somewhat negative 4% 8

Very negative 3% |7

v 1 from last survey Favorable: 729%
Q.3: How often do your teachers seem excited to be Q.4: How well do students follow the rules of your
teaching your classes? school?
Almost always 20% - 42 Extremely well 6% I 12
A lot of the time  41% 85 Very well 36% 74
Sometimes 27% 56 Somewhat well 47% 96
Onceinawhile 7% 15 Alittle well 8% 17
Almost never 3% I 7 Not well atall 3% I 6

v 5 from last survey Favorable: §2% Favorable: 429%
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Q.5: How clean is the building where you go to
school?

Extremely clean 18% - 36
Very clean 57% 17
Somewhat clean 18% 37
Alittle clean 4% 8
Not clean atall 3% I 7

Favorable: 759,

Page 3 of 4 | This report was created on Saturday, February 01, 2025 www.panoramaed.com



‘=~ EAST MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHOOL l»{
== "Fall 2024 NMPED Student Supports & Environment, Grades 6-12" PANORAMA

EDUCATION

School Safety

Your average Change

State average: B559% New Mexico Public Education

78% v 3 Department

205 responses since last survey District average:  52% ALBUQUERQUE

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school? your school?
Almost never 14% - 29 Almost never 76% _ 155
Once in a while 27% 55 Once in a while 16% 32
Sometimes 36% 74 Sometimes 6% 12
Frequently 17% 35 Frequently 2% 3
Almost always 6% I 12 Almost always 2% I 3
¥ 10 from last survey Favorable: 41% + 7 from last survey Favorable: 919%
Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
will bully you online? school?
Notatall likely 51% || NI 05 Aimost never 73% [ NI '4°
Slightly likely 29% 60 Once in a while 16% 32
Somewhat likely 12% 25 Sometimes 9% 18
Quite likely 3% 7 Frequently 2% 3
Extremely likely 3% I 7 Almost always 2% I 3
5 from last survey Favorable: 81% v 4 from last survey Favorable: 889%
Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it Q.6: At your school, how unfairly do the adults treat
for him/her to get help from an adult? the students?
Not at all difficult 66% || N I '35 Not at all unfairly 43% || N 8
Slightly difficult 24% 48 Slightly unfairly 34% 69
Somewhat difficult 7% 15 Somewhat unfairly 16% 33
Quite difficult 1% 2 Quite unfairly 4% 8
Extremely difficult 2% | 4 Extremely unfairly 3% | 7
+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 90% v 3 from last survey Favorable: 77%
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